FACULTY OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT STUDIES

Slots Available for

Sl. No. |Name of the Supervisor |[Designation Area of Specialization E)fperlence January 2024 PhD
in years . .
Scholar Admission
Associate Professor, Human Resource
1 Dr. Pavithra S Pavithra.s@dsu.edu.in, https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=esRwf 3
9844964637 QgAAAAJ&hl=en
Associate Professor
2 Dr Laxmana Rao G drlaxmanrao-scms@dsu.edu.in |Finance 1
9448949941
Associate Professor, Information Systems
3 Dr Padmalatha N A drpadmalatha- https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=KHdzU 32 1
socm@dsu.edu.in, 9902068885 |KEAAAAJ&hl=en
Associate Professor, drsuresh- .
4 Dr, Suresh Ranganathan socm@dsu.edu.in, 9941551504 Marketing and General Management 23 1
AssociateProfessor,
5 Dr.Chandrakala.G chandrakala-socm@dsu.edu.in, |Finance 1

9740213929




Marketing, Branding, General Management,

Professor, https://drsaiganesh.in
6 Dr.S.SaiGanesh dr.saiganesh@dsu.edu.in, Rs. d - o 23.08
9994780365 https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=zfXY44
UAAAAJ&hl=en&authuser=2
Associate Professor,
7 Dr Rajanarayanan drrajanarayanan- Finance, Banking, Investment
scms@dsu.edu.in, 8870900537
Associate Professor, Finance,
8 Dr. Nisha Goyal nisha.goyal@dsu.edu.in, https://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=pxrjjJQ 13
9414825837 AAAAJ&hl=en
Associate Professor HR-OB
9 Dr.Roohi Kursheed Khan S |drroohi-socrn@dsu.edu.in https://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=Jw2V2 7.5
+91-9840952621 sUAAAAJ&hl=en
Associate Professor,
. chinmoykumar- . .
10 Dr Chinmoy Kumar scms@dsu.edu.in, +91- E-governance, ICT, Business Analytics
7903853804
Experimental Economics, Environmental
Economics, Behavioral Economics, Climate
Economics, ICT for Agriculture and Rural
Associate Professor ie\r/iitjltpuT: zacf ?{Srp;IIg\eSleei:zzlogylri—business
11 Dr. Sagar Manjunath sagar.m@dsu.edu.in 9 P A9 12.07

+919164754075

Development

Research collaboration with IIM Bangalore in
the research project, Unnat Bharat Abhiyan
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=1B8go
GMAAAAJ&hl=en




Associate Professor, SCMS

Entrepreneurship and marketing -

12 Dr.Shweta Tewari shweta.tewari@dsu.edu.in https://scholar.google.com/schhp?hl=en&authus 7
7439471321 er=0
Associate Professor, SCMS,
13 Dr. Jyoti Mishra jyotimishra-scms@dsu.edu.in, |Marketing & Finance
9552529605
Adjunct Professor, SCMS
14 Dr. Amulya Panda amulya.panda@dsu.edu.in Operations and Supply Chain Management
9333663366
Associate Professor, SCMS,
15 Dr.Truptha Shankar truptha.shankar@dsu.edu.in.98 |Marketing and General Management 21
45358161
16 Dr.Vasudevan Adjunct Professor, SCMS Marketing Management 35

vasudevan@dsu.edu.in




